Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231			RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT Patent and	OF COMMERCE Trade nark Office	
				<u>.</u>		Attorney Docket No.	113282
			d Trademark Office: Picase re			nment.	
101	и пш	iber of pages mending cov	o, sireet attacimients, and acce		<u></u>		
1.	A .	Name of conveying party: Yujchiro OGAWA		2	BRIDGI 10-1, KX	address of receiving parl ESTONE CORPORA YOBASHI 1-CHOME KU, TOKYO, JAPAN	TION ,
	В.	Additional name(s) of con	veying party(ies) attached?				
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:			B. Additions	al neme(s) & address(c s) □Yes ▷	
	☒	Assignment					
		Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name				
		Other	-				
	В.	Execution Date: Septem	iber 25, 2002_				
4.	Α.	If this document is being	filed together with ancw appl	ication	, the execution	date of the application is:	
	В.	Patent Application No. 1	<u>0/197_4</u> 78		C. Patent No	o.(s)	
			Additional numbers atta	ı ached?	☐ Yes 🖾 ì	Чо	
5.		ne and address of party to verning document should b		6.	Total number o	of applications and patent	s involved: 1
	Na	me: <u>James A. Oliff</u>		7.	Please cha total fee (3	arge Deposit Account 37 CFR 3,41) in the arr	No. 15-0461 the count of \$40.00.
	A۱	ldress: OLIFF & BERRI P.O. Box 19 Alexandria, V Phone Number: 7 Fax Number: 70	9928 'A 22320 03-836-6400	8.		rpayment or charge any until number 15-0461.	nderpayment to
9.	To .	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge of original document	und belief, the foregoing inform	ation i			y is a true copy of
	Jan The	ics A. Oliff Registration Nomas J. Pardini Registration	o. 27,075 n No. 30,411		Da	ne: <u>October 16, 2002</u>	<u> </u>

PATENT

700018769 **REEL: 013175 FRAME: 0014**

OLIEE	e de	אדדססי	E. PLO	~

	OLIFF & BERRIDGE,	PLC	半旬	曲波す	~ _[2]002 (
	ASSIGNMENT		1/21	悪液こ	ッしー To seri
	F======:::	(5)			~ 연구/1
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		i	_
_		(8)			
In c :h of	consideration of the sum of one dollar (the undersigned, each undersigned ago	\$1.00) and other	good and valua d hereby does a	ble consider ssign, transf	ation paid er and set
	BRIDGESTONE CORPORAT	ION			
_	lO-1, Kyobashi 1-Chome	, Chuo-Ku	, Tokyo, d	Japan	
162 8	, and in an approximation so in an orissue, continuation, substitute, and reissue and reexamination certificates that may PRODUCTION OF SHAPED F	be granted on tr	e invention kito	wn as	
_				1	
vhich ven d	y Docket No. <u>1.13282</u> n the undersigned has (have) executed date horewith or	an application fo	r patent in the U		of America
vhich ven d	n the undersigned has (have) executed date herewith or	an application fo	r patent in the U		of America
vhich ven (the undersigned has (have) executed date herewith or number 10,	an application fo	or patent in the U	Inited States	
which ven (the undersigned has (have) executed date herewith or D.S. application Serial Number 10, July 18, 2002	/197,478	or patent in the U	Inited States	onal or
which went of the courte of th	the undersigned has (have) executed date herewith or number 10,	th any application for the second separate as the any interference in based thereon, in interference in any act which erty or similar agreements in the second seco	on and any continuesignments in conce which may be necessary recements. In maintain or continues that he has ful conflict herewith on this assignment.	nuing, divisionmection will and to cook y in connection for the United States of the United S	ional or ith such oncerning operate with tion with ssue or ted States nvey the that this
yhich ven to the ven to the ven to the ven to the vente vent	the undersigned has (have) executed date herewith or J.S. application Serial Number July 18, 2002 Tally 18, 2002 Tally 18 and connection with patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute and going forward with successory in connection with eof, or any patent or reissue application of all papers and documents and performant affirmative acts which may be negation to the Assignee. Equests the Commissioner of Patents to see as Assignee of the entire internot executed, and will not execute, any accessors, assigns and legal representative firm of Oliff & Berringe, FLC the let in order to comply with the rules of	th any application for the United State	on and any contingsignments in or the invention may be necessary to maintain or conting the that he has fulconflict herewith on this assignments and Tra	nuing, divisionmection will and to cook y in connection for the United States of the United S	ional or ith such oncerning operate with tion with ssue or ted States nvey the that this
yhich yen () o) l d decute there in ing course on ye ind A: has is the irab	the undersigned has (have) executed date herewith or I.S. application Serial Number 10, July 18, 2002 Tally	th any application for the any application for the any application and the any interferent in based thereon, in based thereon, in any act which erty or similar appropriate any agreements in the application of the angle and a cest, and covenant and application are applications and covenant a	on and any continussignments in or ince which may be for the invention may be necessary recements. In maintain or conflict herewith conflict herewith on this assignments and Transport	nuing, divisionmection will a declared control of the United States of t	ional or ith such oncerning operate with tion with ssue or ted States nvey the that this
yhich ven to the ven to the ven to the ven to the vente vent	the undersigned has (have) executed date herewith or I.S. application Serial Number 10, July 18, 2002 Tally	th any application for the undersigned the undersigned to the undersigned the	on and any continussignments in or ince which may be for the invention may be necessary recements. In maintain or conflict herewith conflict herewith on this assignments and Transport	nuing, divisionancetion will e declared control of the United States of	ional or oncerning operate with tion with ssue or ted States nvey the that this ter ce for
yhich yen () o) l d decute there in ing course on ye ind A: has is the irab	the undersigned has (have) executed date herewith or J.S. application Serial Number July 18, 2002 all papers necessary in connection with patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute earn necessary. all papers necessary in connection with patent or reissue application of or any patent or reissue application of earling and documents and perform all affirmative acts which may be negligated to the Assignee. equests the Commissioner of Patents to execute any assignee of the entire internot executed, and will not execute, any exessors, assigns and legal representative firm of Oliff & Berringe, PLC the in order to comply with the rules of the undersigned on the date(s) opposite inventor Signature Inventor Signature	th any application for the United State. Chiro CGA	on and any continussignments in or ince which may be for the invention may be necessary recements. In maintain or conflict herewith conflict herewith on this assignments and Transport	nuing, divisionancetion will e declared control of the United States of	ional or ith such oncerning operate with tion with ssue or led States nvey the that this ler ce for (SEAL)
yhich ven to the ven to the ven to the ven to the vente vent	the undersigned has (have) executed date herewith or I.S. application Serial Number July 18, 2002 Tally 18,	th any application for the any application for the any application and the any interferent in based thereon, in based thereon, in any act which erty or similar appropriate any agreements in the application of the angle and a cest, and covenant and application are applications and covenant a	on and any continuesignments in conce which may be necessary recements. In maintain or condit Letters Parent is that he has full conflict herewith on this assignments Patent and Training and Training Patent And Training Paten	nuing, divisionancetion will e declared control of the United States of	ional or ith such oncerning operate with tion with ssue or ted States nively the that this ter ce for (SEAL)

1-8)	Insert	(2)	(6)
,	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	(7)
	51 2111 4 111111 (1)	(4)	
			In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set
9)	Insert Name of	(9)	BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION
(10)	Assigned Insert Address of Assigned	(10)	10-1, Kyobashi 1-Chome, Chuo-Ku, Tokyo, Japan
		the entitions	nafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, essigns and legal representatives, tire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the tion, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, ponal, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, es and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	PRODUCTION OF SHAPED RUBBER BODY
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign		
	Application Number	(Attor	rney Docket No. 1.13282
		for wi on ev	high the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of Ameri on date herewith or
(12)	Insert Date of	(12)	on
	Signing of Application	(12)	
	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number 10/197,478
(13)			
reissuc applica any ap the Ass	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib	ion, and	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ny patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. Cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate which may be declared and going forward with such interference.
reissuc applica any ap the Ass claims reexant resulting entire assigni	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib. 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Intern. 4) Each undersigned agrication a grant of a valid 1. 5) Each undersigned aurig from said application(s) interest herein assigned, and the include is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he incation that may be necessigned the incation that may be necessigned.	ces to exercion, and an signee marees to exercional Corres to performer to the said of that he it his heirs,	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ny patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. Cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate which may be declared concerning evidence and going forward with such interference. Cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with invention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. From all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or
reissuc applica any applica claims claims reexan resulting entire assigni	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib. 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Intern 4) Each undersigned agrantion a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned aurig from said application(s) interest herein assigned, an ment is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessigned of this document.	ces to exercion, and an signee ma rees to exercional Correst to perform to the said dithat he his heirs, reby grant ary or desi	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ny patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such by deem necessary. Cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate which may be necessary and going forward with such interference. Cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with invention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. Form all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or test patent to the Assignee. Indicate the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States of Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this successors, assigns and legal representatives. Is the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further irrable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).
eissue applica any ap the Ass claims reexam resultir entire assign: identif	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib. 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Intern. 4) Each undersigned agrication a grant of a valid I 5) Each undersigned agrication a grant of a valid I 5) Each undersigned auring from said application(s) interest herein assigned, and the binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessation of this document. In witness whereof, exe	ces to exercion, and an signee ma rees to exercise to exercise to exercise to exercise to perform to the said that he is in the bear or desire or desire exercise and the exercise exercise exercise exercise to the said that he is in the exercise e	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ny patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate which may be necessary and going forward with such interference. cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with invention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. form all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or tes patent to the Assignee. In requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States of Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the successors, assigns and legal representatives. In the firm of Oliff & Berringe, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any firther rable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). [SEAL] [Inventor Signature]
eissuc applica any ap the Ass claims reexan resulting entire assign	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Intern 4) Each undersigned agrication a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned aung from said application(s) interest herein assigned, and ment is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessiation of this document. In witness whereof, exercises a second continuation of the second continuation of the second continuation of this document.	ccs to excion, and ausignee ma ees to exer division the in obtainment of the interest of exercist of the said that he if it is heirs, reby grant ary or desirected by a 2002	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or my patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. Cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with such interference. Cute all papers necessary in connection with sused thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with such interference. Cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with invention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. Confirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or test patent to the Assignee. In replication of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States and Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the mas not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this successors, assigns and legal representatives. So the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further right in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Inventor Signature Yuichtro CGAWA (SEAL)
eissuc applica iny applica ine Associations reexant resulting entire assignations identifications designation	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib. 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Intern 4) Each undersigned agrication a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned autifulation and application(s) interest herein assigned, an ment is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessiation of this document. In witness whereof, excessions application of the second application application application of the second application of the second application app	ces to exercion, and an signee marees to exercise to exercise to exercise to exercise to perform to the said that he is in the best of the said that he is in the exercise exercise exercise to the said that he is in the exercise grant ary or desirect by the exercise exercise to exercise the exercise the exercise the exercise the exercise to exercise the exercise to exercise the exercise the exercise to exercise the exercise to exercise the exer	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ny patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. Inventor Signature Oute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with such interference. Inventor Signature Oute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with such interference. Inventor Signature Outer and papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with nevention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. Form all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or test patent to the Assignee. Inventor Signature Outer and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this successors, assigns and legal representatives. Inventor Signature Outer and will not execute, any agreements on this assignment any further than the comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Outer and will not execute, any agreements on this assignment any further than the confliction of the undersigned name(s). Outer and will not execute, any agreements on this assignment any further than the confliction of the undersigned name(s). Outer and will not execute any agreements on this assignment any further than the confliction of the undersigned name(s).
eissue applica any ap the Ass claims receant resultir entire assign identif record Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Intern 4) Each undersigned againation a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned aung from said application(s) interest herein assigned, and the incident is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessiation of this document. In witness whereof, exercised in the incident of the incident in the in	ccs to excion, and ausignee marees to exert o	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or my patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with such interference. some all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with myention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. form all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or test patent to the Assignee. In requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States as not executed, and will not execute, and covenants that he has full right to convey the successors, assigns and legal representatives. In the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further rable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Inventor Signature Yuichiro OGAWA (SEAL
eissuc applica any ap he Ass claims reexan resultire assign identifi record Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib. 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Intern 4) Each undersigned agrication a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned autifulation and application(s) interest herein assigned, an ment is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessiation of this document. In witness whereof, excessions application of the second application application application of the second application of the second application app	ces to exercion, and an signee marees to exercional Cores to per United State thorizes and that he is in his heirs, reby grant arry or desirected by 12002	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or my patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with such interference. Inventor Signature July 18, 2002 cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning and to cooperate with such interference. Inventor Signature July 18, 2002 cute all papers and decreasing and also to execute separate assignments in connection with any declared concerning and to cooperate with such interference. July 18, 2002 declared concerning and to concerning and to cooperate with such interference. July 18, 2002 July 18, 2002 July 18, 2002 July 18, 2002 July 19, 2002 July
reissue applica any ap the Ass claims reexam resultir entire assign: identif record Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib. 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Intern 4) Each undersigned agrication a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned aut in from said application(s) interest herein assigned, an ment is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessiation of this document. In witness whereof, excessions are the signed of the second of the	ccs to excion, and an asignee marees to exert of	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or my patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning and to cooperate with thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with my content and going forward with such interference. In the content of industrial Property or similar agreements. The commissioner of Industrial Property or similar agreements. The commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States of Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the nas not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this successors, assigns and legal representatives. In the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further right in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Inventor Signature
reissuc applica any applica any applica claims reexam resultir entire assign identifi record Date Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Intern 4) Each undersigned againation a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned aung from said application(s) interest herein assigned, and ment is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessiation of this document. In witness whereof, exercised application exercised according to the second continuation of this document.	ces to exercion, and an signee marees to exercise to perform to the said that he to the said t	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or my patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. Cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate which may be necessary and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with ning evidence and going forward with such interference. Some all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or test patent to the Assignee. Indicate the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States and Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the mass not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this successors, assigns and legal representatives. Inventor & Berringe, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further right in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Inventor Signature
reissuc applica any ap the Ass claims reexam resultin entire assign: identif record Date Date Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned aung from said application(s) interest herein assigned, amount is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessiation of this document. In witness whereof, excessions are a second of the seco	ces to excion, and ausignee marees to exert of e	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or my patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with many interference. Inventor Signature
reissuc applica any applica any applica claims reexam resultii entire assignii identifi record Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned autination a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned auting from said application(s) interest herein assigned, and ment is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessed ation of this document. In witness whereof, exceptember 25.	ccs to excion, and ausignee marsignee marsignee in division to executional Correst to executional Correst to the said that he if it is heirs, reby grantary or desirect the executed by 2002	oute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ny patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. oute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with ning evidence and going forward with such interference. oute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with ning evidence and going forward with such interference. oute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with ning evidence and going forward with such interference. oute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with ning evidence and going forward with such interference. oute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with ning evidence and going forward with such interference. In replace the Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the nast one executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this successors, assigns and legal representatives. In the immorphishment of Oliff & Berringe, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further rable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for Inventor Signature Inventor
applica any applica any applica claims reexam resulting entire assign identifi record Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrapplications for the inventions and patents as the As 2) Each undersigned agrication or continuation of signee in every way possib 3) Each undersigned agror provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned autination a grant of a valid 1 5) Each undersigned auting from said application(s) interest herein assigned, and ment is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned he fication that may be necessed ation of this document. In witness whereof, exceptember 25.	ces to exercion, and ausignee marsignee marsignee in division to exercite to exercite to exercite to exercite the said that he is in the	oute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or my patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such y deem necessary. oute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with such interference. oute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with myention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. form all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or test patent to the Assignee. Indicate the commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Parents of the United States of Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the nast not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this successors, assigns and legal representatives. In the firm of Oliff & Berringe, PlC the power to insert on this assignment any further irable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Inventor Signature Inv

RECORDED: 10/16/2002

PATENT REEL: 013175 FRAME: 0015